AT49F001ANT-55JU Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT49F001ANT-55JU-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT49F001ANT-55JU
Description IC FLASH 1MBIT PARALLEL 32PLCC
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 1Mbit Parallel 55 ns 32-PLCC (13.
97x11.43)

13
AT49F001ANT-55JU Microchip Technology IC FLASH 1MBIT PARALLEL 32PLCC
AT49F001A Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
45 25 0.05 AT49F001A-45JI
AT49F001A-45TI
AT49F001A-45VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
55 25 0.05 AT49F001A-55JI
AT49F001A-55TI
AT49F001A-55VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
AT49F001AN Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
45 25 0.05 AT49F001AN-45JI
AT49F001AN-45TI
AT49F001AN-45VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
55 25 0.05 AT49F001AN-55JI
AT49F001AN-55TI
AT49F001AN-55VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
AT49F001AT Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
45 25 0.05 AT49F001AT-45JI
AT49F001AT-45TI
AT49F001AT-45VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
55 25 0.05 AT49F001AT-55JI
AT49F001AT-55TI
AT49F001AT-55VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
AT49F001ANT Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
45 25 0.05 AT49F001ANT-45JI
AT49F001ANT-45TI
AT49F001ANT-45VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
55 25 0.05 AT49F001ANT-55JI
AT49F001ANT-55TI
AT49F001ANT-55VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)
Package Type
32J 32-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier Package (PLCC)
32T 32-lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP) (8 x 20 mm)
32V 32-lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (VSOP) (8 x 14 mm)
14 AT49F001A(N)(T)
3365C–FLASH–9/03
AT49F001A(N)(T)
AT49F001ANT-55JU Microchip Technology IC FLASH 1MBIT PARALLEL 32PLCC
Packaging Information
32J – PLCC
DRAWING NO. REV.
  2325 Orchard Parkway